
1 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 103.21 49.70 55.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.38 4.52-2 -2 -1 -4 -3

2 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.591 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 0 1 2 1

7 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.56 12.442 1 2 0 1

8 3S+REP 3.31 X -1.86 1.45-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 3T*+2T * 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 1 2 0 0

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 1 1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

53.82 49.70

Composition 3.33 5.585.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.675.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.425.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

55.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院光星高校 4 74.97 32.38 43.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 3Fe e 4.24 -1.98 2.26-4 -5 -2 -5 -5

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 0 1

5 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 2T+2A+SEQ 5.06 X -1.32 3.74-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.59-1 0 0 -1 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

38.28 32.38

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

43.59

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権クラス男子
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3 種  市  晃  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸西高校 3 64.97 27.21 37.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -4 -2 -4 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.49 3.25-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 0 1

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.56 2.89-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

11 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

30.18 27.21

Composition 3.33 3.674.50 3.75 4.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.674.25 3.75 4.25 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

37.76

4 阿  部  快  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一中学校 1 55.78 22.64 34.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -3 0 0

3 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.00 4.500 -2 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 1 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 1Lz+2T 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 -1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 1 0 -1

23.34 22.64

Composition 3.33 3.504.00 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.423.75 3.75 3.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

34.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権クラス男子

第５４回青森県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

２０２５年２月１５日（土）
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